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	Name
	Role
	Organisation
	Email Details

	Ciara Mole
	Custody Prevention & DTOA Coordinator
	Cambridgeshire Police
	Ciara.mole@cambs.police.uk

	Dan Horn
	Acting Assistant Director
	Fenland District Council
	dhorn@fenland.gov.uk

	Elizabeth Whelan
	Health & Justice Partnership Coordinator
	Probation, East of England
	Elizabeth.whelan1@justice.gov.uk

	John Heathorn
	Night Services Mgr & Expert by Experience
	The Ferry Project, Wisbech
	John.heathorn@ferryproject.org.uk

	Jon Bartrum
	Programme Director – Strategic Commissioning 
	Cambs and Peterborough Integrated Care System (ICS)
	Jonathan.bartram1@nhs.net

	Keith Smith
	Chief Executive
	The Ferry Project, Wisbech
	Keith.smith@ferryproject.org.uk

	Lisa Barraclough
	Senior Safeguarding Leader
	DWP
	Lisa.barraclough@dwp.gov.uk

	Nicola Caffell
	Commissioning & Partnership Manager
	Probation
	Nicola.caffell@justice.gov.uk

	Oliver Morley
	Corporate Director (people)
	Huntingdonshire District Council
	Oliver.morley@huntingdonshire.gov.uk

	Robert Pollock
	Chief Executive (Chair)
	Cambridge City Council
	Robert.pollock@cambridge.gov.uk

	Samantha Shimmon
	Head of Housing
	Cambridge City Council
	Samantha.shimmon@cambridge.gov.uk

	Val Thomas
	Deputy Director of Public Health
	Cambridgeshire County Council
	Val.thomas@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

	Yannick Auckland
	Peer Mentor Lead
	CGL Cambridge
	Yannick.auckland@cgl.org.uk

	Hannah Turner
	Head of Services, Safeguarding and Quality Assurance
	Mind
	Hannah.turner@cpslmind.org.uk
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